Plac Namn

Herrar

1 Lars Brown

2 Fredrik Persson
3 Linus Elek

3 Marcus Larsson
5 John Widlert

6 Marcus Brodd

6 Bjorn Dinau

6 Peter Eisenschmidt
6 Pierre Zetterlund
10 Torgny Kjellstrom
11 Markus Berger
11 Andreas Frejborn
11 Anders Olsson
14 Henrik Arvidsson
14 Patrik Jénsson
14 Daniel Zetterfors
17 Johan Ahlander
17 Anders Gorlin

17 Hans Olofsson
20 Anders Backstrom
20 Jonas Gustafsson
22 Erik Gustafsson
22 Birger Lindell

24 Erik Borgstrom
24 Christian Olsson
26 Orjan Johansson
27 S-I Mellgvist

27 Carl-Johan Spetz
29 Mikael Karlsson
30 Daniel Kallstrom
31 Patrik Eliasson
31 Marcus Karlsson
33 Johan Hagstrém
33 Dan Trulsson

35 Anders Lonnkvist
36 Gunnar Lindqvist

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Uppsala BGK

Granhyddans BGK

BGK Jonkdping
Uppsala BGK
BGK Jénkdping
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énképing

Tantogardens BGK

Kungéalvs BGK

Tantogardens BGK

BGK Laxen
Uppsala BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Uddevalla BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Froslunda BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Trollhattans BGK
BGK Jonkoping
BGK J6énkdping
Tyresd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Kungélvs BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tyresd BGK
BGK J6énképing
Uddevalla BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

20
20
21
20
22
21
20
23
21
22
21
21
19
21
22
22
24
22
20
24
20
21
23
23
24
21
24
24
23
24
25
22
23
21
22
22

S2

20
20
20
22
18
21
22
21
21
21
22
22
24
23
21
19
20
21
23
23
22
25
22
23
21
23
25
21
25
22
22
25
24
24
24
22

21
20
20
19
20
21
21
21
22
23
22
20
19
20
22
21
20
21
20
19
21
22
23
22
23
25
23
20
24
22
26
24
20
18
19
24

19
21
22
20
22
21
19
20
19
20
22
21
23
24
21
24
22
25
22
21
24
20
20
23
21
20
22
23
21
27
24
25
20
24
23
20

S5

19
20
19
21
21
20
22
19
21
19
19
22
21
19
21
21
22
19
23
22
22
22
22
20
22
24
21
27
24
23
22
23

99

101
102
102
103
104
104
104
104
105
106
106
106
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
110
110
111
111
113
115
115
117
118
119
119
87

87

88

88

Sida

1

Snitt

19,8
20,2
20,4
20,4
20,6
20,8
20,8
20,8
20,8
21,0
21,2
21,2
21,2
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,8
21,8
22,0
22,0
22,2
22,2
22,6
23,0
23,0
23,4
23,6
23,8
23,8
21,8
21,8
22,0
22,0

av



Plac Namn

Herrar

37 Bjorn Pehrson

37 Jason Weaver

39 Krister Harning
Evenmyr

39 Simon lvarsson

41 Daniel Olsson

41 Fredrik Tagesson

43 Erik Hjalmarsson

43 Andreas Ravetti

45 Hans-Erik Hansson

45 Per Olsson

47 Eddie Soderlund

48 Marcus Larinen

49 Moshe Arad

49 Patric Jonsson

51 Jakob Noreland

52 Gunnar Bengtsson

52 Pierre Geerhold

54 Mikael Karlsson

55 Kristian Norling

57 Andreas Hansen

58 Patric Fransson

59 Anders Ohman

60 Gert Jarnsweden

Damer

1 Jessica Rengbrandt

2 Malin Bjork

2 Sandra Weaver

4 Karin Olsson

5 Rose-Marie Lonngvist

6 Malin Lindgvist

6 Maria Olsson

8 Elin Strom

9 Sandra Kungsman

10 Karoline Karlsson

11 Jenny Erlandsson

12 Eva Andersson

13 Annika Persson

14 Emma Lo6f

15 Katrin Christensen

16 Malin Malmberg

17 Sara Andersson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK Laxen
Uppsala BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Froslunda BGK
Stromstads BGK
Nassjo BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Askims BGK

BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungéalvs BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Laxen

Granhyddans BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Laxen
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK

S1

23
21
22

24
23
24
23
24
25
24
23
25
22
22
23
30
25
26
31
27
28
29
33

21
20
23
21
21
22
23
24
21
26
24
25
21
26
26
28
30

S2

23
22
23

22
25
23
23
23
24
22
23
22
29
26
29
28
22
27
28
29
26
29
38

22
23
21
21
25
22
22
20
24
22
24
26
25
24
26
23
27

22
22
23

22
22
23
26
24
23
24
21
26
23
24
23
23
32
26
24
27
27
34
36

21
22
19
21
20
24
23
21
21
24
22
26
26
25
22
26
28

21
24
22

22
21
21
21
22
22
24
31
26
26
28
26
22
24
25
25
28
31
29
33

19
20
21
21
21
19
20
22
21
22
26
27
21
27
29
28
23

S5 S:a

20
20
21
22
20
22
21
24
25
23
23
23

89
89
90

90
91
91
93
93
94
94
98
99
100
100
101
103
103
104
108
111
112
121
140

103
105
105
106
107
109
109
111
112
117
119
127
93

102
103
105
108

Sida

2

Snitt

22,3
22,3
22,5

22,5
22,8
22,8
23,3
23,3
23,5
23,5
24,5
24,8
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,8
25,8
26,0
27,0
27,8
28,0
30,3
35,0

20,6
21,0
21,0
21,2
21,4
21,8
21,8
22,2
22,4
23,4
23,8
25,4
23,3
25,5
25,8
26,3
27,0

av



Plac

Namn

Damer

18
19

Linda Carlsson
Anna Andersson

Herrar Junior
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23
24
25
26

Mattias Brannstrom
Magnus Karlsson
Filiph Svensson
Anton Wikensten
Eirik Seljelid

Dino Medenhodzic
Rasmus Schedin
Filip Johansson
Peter Fransson
Joel Aronsohn
David Gustavsson
Per Normann

Jim Oskarsson
Sebastian Martensson
Oskar Kéllberg
Pontus Nilsson
Martin Fylke
Niklas Johansson
Toni Nilsson

Lars Sjo

Markus Nilsson

Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

Joel Quvist

Marcus Sdderlund
Albin Akesson
Christian Soderqyvist

Damer Junior

a B~ W N P

Frida EImdahl
Angelica Nilsson
Sara Ekstrand
Lina Liljegren
Mia Nilsson

Herrar oldtimer

1
2
2

Per-Olof Skog
Leif Nilsson
Mats Olsson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Linjen
Askims BGK
Kulladals BGK
Perstorps BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Malmd BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Kéarnan
Olofstréms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Hardton IK
Olofstréms BGK

Kalmar MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Solna BGK

Vaxjo BGK

Malmod BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK

Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

S1

24
28

19
20
20
21
23
20
20
22
22
22
24
24
26
23
19
20
25
24
26
24
30
28

24
27
31
31

20
26
24
27
29

21
23
24

S2

28
30

24
23
24
26
21
23
24
23
21
26
25
26
22
25
26
23
24
26
24
24
21
26

32
25
35
39

24
23
25
26
22

22
21
20

30
33

22
23
21
21
22
21
22
23
24
20
24
21
23
27
22
25
25
26
26
27
22
26

27
25
27
36

24
24
22
29
28

20
23
24

29
28

21
22
23
21
22
22
25
21
25
25
22
25
22
22
22
21
25
23
23
25
28
24

24
33
28
30

23
22
25
21
26

22
20
20

S5

23
21
21
21
23
26
22
25
23
23
22
22
26
23

24
23
25
27
28

19
20
19

111
119

109
109
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
89

89

99

99

99

100
101
104

107
110
121
136

115
118
121
130
133

104
107
107

Sida

3

Snitt

27,8
29,8

21,8
21,8
21,8
22,0
22,2
22,4
22,6
22,8
23,0
23,2
23,4
23,6
23,8
24,0
22,3
22,3
24,8
24,8
24,8
25,0
25,3
26,0

26,8
27,5
30,3
34,0

23,0
23,6
24,2
26,0
26,6

20,8
21,4
21,4

av



Plac Namn

Herrar oldtimer

Anders Schedin
5 Ronnie Lundgren
5 Tomas Sennerby
5 Lennart Timskar
8 Peter Nordin
8 Mikael Poduschkin
10 Tommy Blixt
11 Jan-Ake Persson
11 Jan Soderqvist
13 Lars Broddevall
13 Morgan Munter
15 Peter Soderlund
16 Lorentz Neverland
17 Sven-Olof Birgersson
18 Anders Andersson
19 Stefan Nilsson
20 Anders Sjolin
21 Goran Widlert
22 Hakan Erlandsson
23 Christer Andersson
23 Bengt Neuman
25 Per Celander
26 Mats Eisenschmidt
27 Eive Jonsson
27 Tommy Mattisson
29 Gert Svensson

30 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

31 Beppe Larsson
32 Jan-Olof Lindstrém
33 Ralf Englund

Damer oldtimer

Linda Lundberg
Lena Nilsson
Annelie Lundell
Bernice Thors
Linda Iversen
Gerd Andersson
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Birgitta Lundgren
Lena Alne

Monica Hanner

den 10 maj 2010
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Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Mjolby BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Mjolby BGK

BGK Spiik
Sjovikens IF
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Strangnas BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Jbnkdping
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Myresjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sollefted BGK

Trollhattans BGK
Myresjo BGK
Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmod BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Strangnés BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

24
23
21
22
21
22
20
21
24
22
24
22
23
24
27
23
24
25
26
24
24
28
29
27
26
32
24

33
31
29

22
20
22
22
24
29
27
27
31
31

S2

23
20
20
21
22
23
22
22
20
26
20
24
24
24
23
20
24
25
25
27
22
26
24
28
30
24
32

24
30
30

18
22
24
20
25
27
29
27
28
26

20
22
21
23
23
23
23
23
21
20
24
22
23
22
19
27
20
21
24
25
29
25
26
27
26
30
31

28
26
29

23
21
19
26
22
24
26
27
29
32

19
24
23
21
22
19
24
24
23
24
24
23
22
22
26
20
23
25
22
23
24
24
25
25
25
22
23

27
27
35

21
24
22
23
24
25
23
28
24
28

S5

21
19
23
21
21
22
21
21
23
21
21
23
23
24
23

20
20
22
20
28
20

107
108
108
108
109
109
110
111
111
113
113
114
115
116
118
90

91

96

97

99

99

103
104
107
107
108
110

112
114
123

104
107
109
111
123
125
105
109
112
117

Sida

4

Snitt

21,4
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,8
21,8
22,0
22,2
22,2
22,6
22,6
22,8
23,0
23,2
23,6
22,5
22,8
24,0
24,3
24.8
24.8
25,8
26,0
26,8
26,8
27,0
27,5

28,0
28,5
30,8

20,8
21,4
21,8
22,2
24,6
25,0
26,3
27,3
28,0
29,3

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Damer oldtimer

den 10 maj 2010 Sida 5 av



